Temporary permits may be issued for a period not to exceed one year.  The 
Planning DivisionDevelopment Services Division may renew such permit for 
an additional period of one year upon written application at least thirty (30) 
days prior to its expiration. 

b. Unlighted temporary signs shall not exceed one hundred twenty-eight (128) 
square feet in area (See Figure 18). 

c. Unlighted temporary signs shall not exceed ten (10) feet in height. 
d. Temporary subdivision Ssigns must be located and setback from property 

lines sufficiently to eliminate any safety visibility obstructions as authorized

[...]

Footings and foundations shall be designed in accordance with the international building code. 
Design shall assume a lateral soil bearing pressure of no more than one hundred fifty (150) pounds 
per square foot and a foundation pressure of no more than one thousand five hundred (1,500) 
pounds per square foot. Different pressures may be used when justified by a soils report and 
approved by the building official. (Ord. 07-30 § 2) 

17.48.380: DETACHED SIGNS; MATERIALS:  

All detached sign structures or poles shall be self-supportingstructures erected on and permanently

[...]

"Sign" as used in this section refers to all types of signs except signs exempted 
under section 17.48.400 of this chapter, and those prohibited under 
sections 17.48.410 through 17.48.490 of this chapter; 

C. Size Of Sign: In any zone, unlighted signs shall not exceed one hundred twenty eight (128) 
square feet in area; 

D. Location: Subdivision signs must be located and set back from property lines sufficiently to 
eliminate any safety visibility obstructions as authorized by the planning department or public 
works department. A subdivision/development sign may be located at each entrance in the